

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3 0 1 5 / 2 0 0 6

(From the judgement and order dated 2 6 / 1 0 / 2 0 0 5 in  
9 9 9 of  
The HIGH COUR T OF A.P AT HYD E R A B A D )

CCCA No. 2 0 4 / 1

B. VI J A Y A B H A R A T H I

Petitioner(s)

VER SUS

P. SAV I T R I & O R S.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for seeking permission to have effective service of show cause notice by way of paper publication and with prayer for interim relief and office report ))

Date: 1 3 / 1 1 / 2 0 0 7 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Pro mil a,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Neela m Jain,Adv.

Mr. Anna m D.N. Rao,Adv.

Ms. K.V. B h a r a t h i Upadhyaya ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Ea rlier order be complied with before the next date.

Counter Affidavit may be filed before 1 3 th

December, 2 0 0 7 .

List the matter on 1 3 th

December, 2 0 0 7 .

(S.G. Shah)  
Registra r